Marshall

in 48 Hours*

Marshall Motor Group

Benefits of buying an

®

Approved Used Volkswagen from us

Airport House, The Airport House, Cambridge, United

Kingdom, CB5 8SQ

Opening Hours
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
12:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
16:30

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

08:30 - 18:00
08:30 - 18:00
08:30 - 17:00

Volkswagen Tiguan R-Line 2.0
TSI 190PS 7-Speed DSG 4Motion
5 Door

Now £38,729

Overview

Registration Registered Fuel Type Tax Band Colour  Engine Size

RK25VDF 2025(25) Diesel F Blue 21
Interior Trim Fuel
N/A Consumption

N/A

Description

Volkswagen Tiguan 2.0 TDI R-Line 5dr DSG

Located atMarshall Volkswagen Newbury


/aos-test/pdf/
/aos-test/pdf/

Call: 01635 592049

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but check with your centre
about items which may affect your decision to purchase.
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